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CITY OF OAKLAND

Address History (Beginning ~ 1987)

STREET NBR =211

STREET NAME : Begins With 14th

STREET TYPE : Begins With

APN = ----

DATE _OPENED >=

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD _TYPE SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation
RECORD TYPE TYPE <> Lien

No Results

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland



CITY OF OAKLAND

STREET NBR =226

STREET NAME : Begins With 13th

STREET TYPE : Begins With

APN = -

DATE OPENED >=

DATE _OPENED <=
RECORD TYPE SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

12/31/2017

RECORD TYPE TYPE <> Lien

226, 13TH, ST

Page 1

Address History (Beginning = 1987)

Record ID | Date Opened ¥| Status | Status Date

Withdrawn 11/14/2016

002
007700100

002
007700100
002
007700100
002
007700100
002
007700100
002
007700100

PLN15320-
A02

PLN15320-
A0L
T1500101
PLN15320
ZP150087

1402443

7/5/2016

7/1/2016

10/7/2015
10/7/2015
7/17/2015

6/25/2014

12:00:00 AM

Withdrawn 11/14/2016

Filed
Approved
Accepted

Abated

12:00:00 AM
10/7/2015
3:29:54 PM
11/14/2016
12:00:00 AM
7/17/2015
12:00:00 AM
7/9/2014
12:00:00 AM

Appeal of a Planning Commission decision to approve a proposal for a new mixed use development on the entire City block
bounded by 14th, 13th, Alice, and Jackson Streets, which would include a seven story building containing 256 dwelling units
with up to 13,000 square feet of ground floor commercial.

Appeal # PLN15-320 / 226 13th St (14th & Alice) / PC 6/22/16
Tree removal permit to remove 14 trees as part of a new mixed use development project.

Proposal for a new mixed use development on the entire City block bounded by 14th, 13th, Alice, and Jackson Streets, which
would include a seven story building containing 256 dwelling units with up to 13,000 square feet of ground floor commercial.
Pre-application for the construction of a 7-story building containing 258 apartments and 12,367 sq. ft. of ground floor retail
space

GRAFFITI IN PARKING LOT

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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226, 13TH, ST
Record ID | Date Opened "l’ Status Date | Description

002 B1303690 9/27/2013 Permit 9/30/2013 INSTALL WROUGHT IRON FENCE ON PRIVATE PROPERTY PER PLAN DS130200

007700100 Issued 12:00:00 AM

002 DS130200 7/8/2013 Approved 7/8/2013 8'-0" wrought iron fence to enclose post office leased land from City for postal vehicle storage on existing parking lot
007700100 12:00:00 AM

002 1301463 3/21/2013 Open LIGHTS INSIDE THE PARKING LOT SHINING INSIDE NEIGHBOR'S HOUSE AREVERY BRIGHT

007700100

002 1205779 10/26/2012 Abated 11/27/2012 GRAFFITI

007700100 12:00:00 AM

002 X1100759 7/18/2011 Permit 9/30/2011 access mnaholes at intersection of 13th/Alice. Call for PWA PRE-CON prior to start work: 510-238-3651. PROJECT tw
007700100 Issued 12:00:00 AM  telecom.

002 DS100250 9/15/2010 TBD replace (e) sign with smaller sign - 8' tall, 40sq.ft. double sided sign - at an existing auto fee parking lot.

007700100

002 51000129 9/15/2010 Expired  4/3/2011 Install replacement sign in same location per plans. See DS100250.

007700100 12:00:00 AM

002 E1002186 7/26/2010 Final 8/11/2010 Install meter pedestal for existing parking lot lights.

007700100 12:00:00 AM

002 0703762 5/22/2007 Abated 8/17/2007 PARKING LOT W/OVERGROWTH-NEAR THE ABOVE ADDRESS TO ALICE & JACKSON

007700100 12:00:00 AM

002 CMD06434 8/22/2006 Under 8/22/2006 Major CUP/DR TO CONSTRUCT 19-STORY TWIN TOWER RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS (356 RESIDENTIAL UNITS AND 36,424
007700100 Review 12:00:00 AM  SQ/ST COMMERCIA L SPACE )

002 ZP060014 1/19/2006 TBD PRE-APPLICATION TO CONSTRUCT 19-STORY TWIN TOWER RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS (356 RESIDENTIAL UNITS AND
007700100 36,424 SQ/ST COMMERCIA L SPACE )

002 9704761 6/19/1997 Closed 8/25/1997 PARKNG LOT HAS AN OVERGROTH OF WEEDS

007700100 12:00:00 AM

002 E9403484 12/16/1994 Final 12/21/1994  INSTALL NEW 100 AMP SERVICE AND 1 RECEPTACLE FOR PARKING LOT

007700100 12:00:00 AM

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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CITY OF OAKLAND

Address History (Beginning ~ 1987)

STREET NBR =226

STREET NAME : Begins With 14th

STREET TYPE : Begins With

APN = ----

DATE _OPENED >=

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD _TYPE SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation
RECORD TYPE TYPE <> Lien

No Results

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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CITY OF OAKLAND

Address History (Beginning ~ 1987)

STREET NBR =243

STREET NAME : Begins With 14th

STREET TYPE : Begins With

APN = ----

DATE _OPENED >=

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD _TYPE SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation
RECORD TYPE TYPE <> Lien

No Results

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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CITY OF OAKLAND

Address History (Beginning ~ 1987)

STREET NBR = 1300

STREET NAME : Begins With alice

STREET TYPE : Begins With

APN = ----

DATE _OPENED >=

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD _TYPE SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation
RECORD TYPE TYPE <> Lien

No Results

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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CITY OF OAKLAND

Address History (Beginning ~ 1987)

STREET NBR = 1301

STREET NAME : Begins With jackson

STREET TYPE : Begins With

APN = ----

DATE _OPENED >=

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD _TYPE SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation
RECORD TYPE TYPE <> Lien

No Results

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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CITY OF OAKLAND

Address History (Beginning ~ 1987)

STREET NBR =1311

STREET NAME : Begins With jackson

STREET TYPE : Begins With

APN = ----

DATE _OPENED >=

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD _TYPE SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation
RECORD TYPE TYPE <> Lien

No Results

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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CITY OF OAKLAND

Address History (Beginning ~ 1987)

STREET NBR = 1340

STREET NAME : Begins With alice

STREET TYPE : Begins With

APN = ----

DATE _OPENED >=

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD _TYPE SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation
RECORD TYPE TYPE <> Lien

No Results

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland
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