

STREET NBR = 211

STREET\_NAME : Begins With 14th

STREET TYPE: Begins With

APN = ----

DATE OPENED >=

DATE\_OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

RECORD\_TYPE\_TYPE <> Lien



### Address History (Beginning $\approx 1987$ )

STREET NBR = 226

STREET NAME: Begins With 13th

STREET TYPE: Begins With

APN = ----

DATE OPENED >=

DATE OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

RECORD\_TYPE\_TYPE <> Lien

### 226, 13TH, ST

220, 13111, 31									
APN	Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened \	Status	Status Date	Description			
002 007700100		PLN15320- A02	7/5/2016	Withdrawn	11/14/2016 12:00:00 AM	Appeal of a Planning Commission decision to approve a proposal for a new mixed use development on the entire City block bounded by 14th, 13th, Alice, and Jackson Streets, which would include a seven story building containing 256 dwelling units with up to 13,000 square feet of ground floor commercial.			
002 007700100		PLN15320- A01	7/1/2016	Withdrawn	11/14/2016 12:00:00 AM	Appeal # PLN15-320 / 226 13th St (14th & Alice) / PC 6/22/16			
002 007700100		<u>T1500101</u>	10/7/2015	Filed	10/7/2015 3:29:54 PM	Tree removal permit to remove 14 trees as part of a new mixed use development project.			
002 007700100		PLN15320	10/7/2015	Approved	11/14/2016 12:00:00 AM	Proposal for a new mixed use development on the entire City block bounded by 14th, 13th, Alice, and Jackson Streets, which would include a seven story building containing 256 dwelling units with up to 13,000 square feet of ground floor commercial.			
002 007700100		<u>ZP150087</u>	7/17/2015	Accepted	7/17/2015 12:00:00 AM	Pre-application for the construction of a 7-story building containing 258 apartments and 12,367 sq. ft. of ground floor retail space			
002 007700100		1402443	6/25/2014	Abated	7/9/2014 12:00:00 AM	GRAFFITI IN PARKING LOT			

For real-time, direct access to information via the Internet, 24 hours a day - https://aca.accela.com/oakland

226, 13TH, ST

220, 13111, 31	<u></u>	<u></u>			
APN Unit #	Record ID	Date Opened \	Status	Status Date	Description
002 007700100	B1303690	9/27/2013	Permit Issued	9/30/2013 12:00:00 AM	INSTALL WROUGHT IRON FENCE ON PRIVATE PROPERTY PER PLAN DS130200
002 007700100	<u>DS130200</u>	7/8/2013	Approved	7/8/2013 12:00:00 AM	8'-0" wrought iron fence to enclose post office leased land from City for postal vehicle storage on existing parking lot
002 007700100	1301463	3/21/2013	Open		LIGHTS INSIDE THE PARKING LOT SHINING INSIDE NEIGHBOR'S HOUSE AREVERY BRIGHT
002 007700100	1205779	10/26/2012	Abated	11/27/2012 12:00:00 AM	GRAFFITI
002 007700100	X1100759	7/18/2011	Permit Issued	9/30/2011 12:00:00 AM	access mnaholes at intersection of 13th/Alice. Call for PWA PRE-CON prior to start work: 510-238-3651. PROJECT tw telecom.
002 007700100	DS100250	9/15/2010	TBD		replace (e) sign with smaller sign - 8' tall, 40sq.ft. double sided sign - at an existing auto fee parking lot.
002 007700100	<u>S1000129</u>	9/15/2010	Expired	4/3/2011 12:00:00 AM	Install replacement sign in same location per plans. See DS100250.
002 007700100	E1002186	7/26/2010	Final	8/11/2010 12:00:00 AM	Install meter pedestal for existing parking lot lights.
002 007700100	0703762	5/22/2007	Abated	8/17/2007 12:00:00 AM	PARKING LOT W/OVERGROWTH-NEAR THE ABOVE ADDRESS TO ALICE & JACKSON
002 007700100	CMD06434	8/22/2006	Under Review	8/22/2006 12:00:00 AM	Major CUP/DR TO CONSTRUCT 19-STORY TWIN TOWER RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS (356 RESIDENTIAL UNITS AND 36,424 SQ/ST COMMERCIA L SPACE )
002 007700100	ZP060014	1/19/2006	TBD		PRE-APPLICATION TO CONSTRUCT 19-STORY TWIN TOWER RESIDENTIAL BUILDINGS (356 RESIDENTIAL UNITS AND 36,424 SQ/ST COMMERCIA L SPACE )
002 007700100	9704761	6/19/1997	Closed	8/25/1997 12:00:00 AM	PARKNG LOT HAS AN OVERGROTH OF WEEDS
002 007700100	E9403484	12/16/1994	Final	12/21/1994 12:00:00 AM	INSTALL NEW 100 AMP SERVICE AND 1 RECEPTACLE FOR PARKING LOT



STREET NBR = 226

STREET\_NAME : Begins With 14th

STREET TYPE: Begins With

APN = ----

DATE OPENED >=

DATE\_OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

RECORD\_TYPE\_TYPE <> Lien



STREET NBR = 243

STREET\_NAME : Begins With 14th

STREET TYPE: Begins With

APN = ----

DATE OPENED >=

DATE\_OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

RECORD\_TYPE\_TYPE <> Lien



STREET NBR = 1300

STREET\_NAME : Begins With alice

STREET TYPE: Begins With

APN = ----

DATE OPENED >=

DATE\_OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

RECORD\_TYPE\_TYPE <> Lien



STREET NBR = 1301

STREET\_NAME : Begins With jackson

STREET TYPE: Begins With

APN = ----

DATE OPENED >=

DATE\_OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

RECORD\_TYPE\_TYPE <> Lien



STREET NBR = 1311

STREET\_NAME : Begins With jackson

STREET TYPE: Begins With

APN = ----

DATE OPENED >=

DATE\_OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

RECORD\_TYPE\_TYPE <> Lien



STREET NBR = 1340

STREET\_NAME : Begins With alice

STREET TYPE: Begins With

APN = ----

DATE OPENED >=

DATE\_OPENED <= 12/31/2017

RECORD\_TYPE\_SUBTYPE <> Soft Story Retrofit Validation

RECORD\_TYPE\_TYPE <> Lien